



**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD**

**APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 23167 of 2018**

Richa Sharma

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And Anr

.....Opposite  
Party(s)

---

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Siddharth Shanker Mishra  
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A.

---

**Court No. - 84**

**HON'BLE JAI PRAKASH TIWARI, J.**

List has been revised.

Learned counsel for the applicant and learned AGA for the State are present.

On the request of learned counsel for the applicant, the case is passed over for the day.

In the interest of justice, list again on 20.04.2026.

**(Jai Prakash Tiwari,J.)**

**March 23, 2026**

S.K.